
Low-Insertion-Loss  
40 Gb/s Phase Modulator

Optical Insertion Loss      < 3 dB (standard);  < 2 dB (Option)

RF Vpi @ 1GHz             < 6 V(max)

S21 Response                              ~3dB @ 25GHz
(with respect to 0.13Ghz)              with usable bandwidth to 40GHz

|S11| RF Return Loss      > 10 dB  (0.13-25 GHz)
Optical Return Loss               > 40 dB
Optical Extinction                             > 20 dB
RF Connector              Female V
Input Fiber                     PM (Polarization Maintaining)
Output Fiber                                   PM or SM
Fiber Connector              FC/UPC (std.)   or   FC/APC (Opt.)
Wavelength                          1550 nm (C and L bands)
Package size                             88.4 x 8.9 x 8.9  (mm3)
                                                   3.48” x 0.35” x 0.35”

Order Information

    
                              

    PM - BV1 - 40 - P F U - P F U - S
                                    A   S    A

Fibers:
Polarization-Maintaining (P)
                  Singlemode  (S)

Connectors 
FC/UPC (U) - standard 
FC/APC (A) - option

  Input     Output
Fiber / connector type

Model #

Custom Options:
e.g.   Ultra-Low-Loss,
1.3�m operation, etc.

Low-Loss LiNbO3 Phase Modulator

• Electro-optic LiNbO3 waveguide technology

• Exceptionally-low-insertion-loss

  with < 3 dB (standard)   and < 2 dB (option)

• Low Drive Voltage

• Usable bandwidth to ~ 40 GHz

   with Response @ 25GHz (~ 3dB)

3.48” x 0.35” x 0.35”  (88.4 x 8.9 x 8.9 mm3)
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Typical Measured Electro-Optic Response
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V�@1GHz < 6 V



Unused pins for 
phase modulator


